TELANGANA UNIVERSITY
Dichpally, Nizamabad - 503 322

B.Ed Il Semester Revaluation Jul./Aug., 2018 Changed/Completed List

HALL-TICKET STUDENT NAME SUBJECT NAME

528117701017 KARNE JANAKI SOCIOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVES OF EDUCATION
528517701067 METUKU PRAVALIKA SOCIOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVES OF EDUCATION
528616701039 PALTHYA LALITHA SOCIOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVES OF EDUCATION
528617701088 LAXMAN SOCIOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVES OF EDUCATION
528717701068 PONNAMWAR BALA GOUD SOCIOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVES OF EDUCATION
528717701072 R. JAIPAL SOCIOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVES OF EDUCATION
528717701075 H. JYOTHI SOCIOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVES OF EDUCATION
528817701049 DONAKANTI NAVYASRI SOCIOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVES OF EDUCATION
528817701050 APARNA AADUMULLA SOCIOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVES OF EDUCATION
528817701064 GAINI MOUNIKA SOCIOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVES OF EDUCATION
528817701068 THOKALA SWETHA SOCIOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVES OF EDUCATION
528817701072 KONDLADA SANTOSH SOCIOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVES OF EDUCATION
528917701042 RAMGIRI SHRUTHI SOCIOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVES OF EDUCATION
528917701057 ATIKA BANU SOCIOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVES OF EDUCATION
528917701075 MOHD SHAFI UDDIN SOCIOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVES OF EDUCATION
529117701013 KAUSER SULTANA SOCIOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVES OF EDUCATION
529117701090 S BALAJI SOCIOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVES OF EDUCATION
529216701056 NAJMUSSAHER SOCIOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVES OF EDUCATION
529217701018 SHAYESTA SULTANA SOCIOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVES OF EDUCATION
529217701069 AFSAR RIZWANA SOCIOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVES OF EDUCATION
528317701001 PEDATHALA NAVYA PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: MATHEMATICS
528517701100 J PARIMEL KUMAR PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: MATHEMATICS
528617701030 DEVENDAR M PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: MATHEMATICS
528717701045 MACCHA MADHURI PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: MATHEMATICS
529117701099 BONDERI RAJYALAXMI PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: MATHEMATICS
529317701042 JANGAM NAVEEN PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: MATHEMATICS
529417701002 CHANDUPATLA SARITHA PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: MATHEMATICS
529417701020 SWATHI'Y PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: MATHEMATICS
528517701044 SINGADI SIREESHA PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT : PHYSICAL SCIENCE
528617701021 KAMBA DIVYA PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT : PHYSICAL SCIENCE
528717701040 KURADE YADAVRAO PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT : PHYSICAL SCIENCE
528717701057 MANKARE GOPAL PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT : PHYSICAL SCIENCE
528717701060 KURADE MARUTHI PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT : PHYSICAL SCIENCE
528817701036 SAMUDRALA PURNACHANDER PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT : PHYSICAL SCIENCE
528917701011 B MADHUSUDAN PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT : PHYSICAL SCIENCE
528817701061 MADDELA JHANSI RANI PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT : BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE
528917701042 RAMGIRI SHRUTHI PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT : BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE
528617701089 Y SONTOSH PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBIJECT : SOCIAL STUDIES
529217701089 MOHD SAIF ALI PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBIJECT : SOCIAL STUDIES
529417701076 KOYALKAR SRIKANTH PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBIJECT : SOCIAL STUDIES
529417701077 TOKALA SURESH PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBIJECT : SOCIAL STUDIES
529417701086 DUMPALA SAILU PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBIJECT : SOCIAL STUDIES
528117701077 MD AVEZ BABA PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: TELUGU
528117701094 RADHA RANI PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: TELUGU
528517701076 PURAM LAXMI PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: TELUGU
528617701088 LAXMAN PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: TELUGU



528617701089
528617701098
528817701090
528817701097
528817701098
528517701071
528517701072
528517701073
528517701082
528517701083
528617701007
528617701037
528617701079
528617701083
528817701061
528817701063
528817701064
528817701082
528817701092
528916701025
528916701066
528917701001
528917701042
529217701072
529317701016
528617701061
528917701075
529217701083
529217701089
529217701094
528315701057
528915701093

Y SONTOSH

M LINGAM

ARE PRAVALIKA
PUNNAMAINA RAMESHCHARY
S SUNITHA

BAKKURU RAMYA
BOORLA MOUNIKA

O PADMA

MADDURI DIVYAVENI

K SHYLAJA KUMARI
PANDENA SHAILAJA
GANGONE GURUCHARAN
EMMADI RAJITHA
MUDDAM GANGANARSU
MADDELA JHANSI RANI
UDUTHA SANDHYA
GAINI MOUNIKA
JAGANNATHAM KAVITHA
KAMALA BORIGAM
SUTRAVE SUDEEP

MOHD GOUSE

WAIJEED ALl

RAMGIRI SHRUTHI
ARSHIYA NAAZ
TRIVEDULA VASANTHA
M A ALEEM

MOHD SHAFI UDDIN
FARHANA BEGUM

MOHD SAIF ALI

NELOFER

GANAPURAM PAVAN KUMAR
MAHESH KUMAR P

PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT:
PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBIJECT:
PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT:
PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT:
PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT:
PEDAGOGT OF SCHOOL SUBJECT:
PEDAGOGT OF SCHOOL SUBJECT:
PEDAGOGT OF SCHOOL SUBJECT:
PEDAGOGT OF SCHOOL SUBJECT:
PEDAGOGT OF SCHOOL SUBJECT:
PEDAGOGT OF SCHOOL SUBJECT:
PEDAGOGT OF SCHOOL SUBJECT:
PEDAGOGT OF SCHOOL SUBJECT:
PEDAGOGT OF SCHOOL SUBJECT:
PEDAGOGT OF SCHOOL SUBJECT:
PEDAGOGT OF SCHOOL SUBJECT:
PEDAGOGT OF SCHOOL SUBJECT:
PEDAGOGT OF SCHOOL SUBJECT:
PEDAGOGT OF SCHOOL SUBJECT:
PEDAGOGT OF SCHOOL SUBJECT:
PEDAGOGT OF SCHOOL SUBJECT:
PEDAGOGT OF SCHOOL SUBJECT:
PEDAGOGT OF SCHOOL SUBJECT:
PEDAGOGT OF SCHOOL SUBJECT:
PEDAGOGT OF SCHOOL SUBJECT:

PEDAGOGT OF SCHOOL SUBJECT
PEDAGOGT OF SCHOOL SUBJECT
PEDAGOGT OF SCHOOL SUBJECT
PEDAGOGT OF SCHOOL SUBJECT
PEDAGOGT OF SCHOOL SUBJECT
ASSESMENT FOR LEARNING

ASSESMENT FOR LEARNING

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

TELUGU
TELUGU
TELUGU
TELUGU
TELUGU
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
ENGLISH
: URDU

: URDU

: URDU

: URDU

: URDU

Sd/-



