

TELANGANA UNIVERSITY

Dichpally, Nizamabad - 503 322

B.Ed II Semester Revaluation Jul./Aug., 2018 Changed/Completed List

HALL-TICKET	STUDENT NAME	SUBJECT NAME
528117701017	KARNE JANAKI	SOCIOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVES OF EDUCATION
528517701067	METUKU PRAVALIKA	SOCIOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVES OF EDUCATION
528616701039	PALTHYA LALITHA	SOCIOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVES OF EDUCATION
528617701088	LAXMAN	SOCIOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVES OF EDUCATION
528717701068	PONNAMWAR BALA GOUD	SOCIOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVES OF EDUCATION
528717701072	R. JAIPAL	SOCIOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVES OF EDUCATION
528717701075	Н. ЈҮОТНІ	SOCIOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVES OF EDUCATION
528817701049	DONAKANTI NAVYASRI	SOCIOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVES OF EDUCATION
528817701050	APARNA AADUMULLA	SOCIOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVES OF EDUCATION
528817701064	GAINI MOUNIKA	SOCIOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVES OF EDUCATION
528817701068	THOKALA SWETHA	SOCIOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVES OF EDUCATION
528817701072	KONDLADA SANTOSH	SOCIOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVES OF EDUCATION
528917701042	RAMGIRI SHRUTHI	SOCIOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVES OF EDUCATION
528917701057	ATIKA BANU	SOCIOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVES OF EDUCATION
528917701075	MOHD SHAFI UDDIN	SOCIOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVES OF EDUCATION
529117701013	KAUSER SULTANA	SOCIOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVES OF EDUCATION
529117701090	S BALAJI	SOCIOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVES OF EDUCATION
529216701056	NAJMUSSAHER	SOCIOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVES OF EDUCATION
529217701018	SHAYESTA SULTANA	SOCIOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVES OF EDUCATION
529217701069	AFSAR RIZWANA	SOCIOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVES OF EDUCATION
528317701001	PEDATHALA NAVYA	PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: MATHEMATICS
528517701100	J PARIMEL KUMAR	PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: MATHEMATICS
528617701030	DEVENDAR M	PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: MATHEMATICS
528717701045	MACCHA MADHURI	PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: MATHEMATICS
529117701099	BONDERI RAJYALAXMI	PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: MATHEMATICS
529317701042	JANGAM NAVEEN	PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: MATHEMATICS
529417701002	CHANDUPATLA SARITHA	PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: MATHEMATICS
529417701020	SWATHI Y	PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: MATHEMATICS
528517701044	SINGADI SIREESHA	PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT : PHYSICAL SCIENCE
528617701021	KAMBA DIVYA	PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT : PHYSICAL SCIENCE
528717701040	KURADE YADAVRAO	PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT : PHYSICAL SCIENCE
528717701057	MANKARE GOPAL	PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT : PHYSICAL SCIENCE
528717701060	KURADE MARUTHI	PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT : PHYSICAL SCIENCE
528817701036	SAMUDRALA PURNACHANDER	PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT : PHYSICAL SCIENCE
528917701011	B MADHUSUDAN	PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT : PHYSICAL SCIENCE
528817701061	MADDELA JHANSI RANI	PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE
528917701042	RAMGIRI SHRUTHI	PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE
528617701089	Y SONTOSH	PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT : SOCIAL STUDIES
529217701089	MOHD SAIF ALI	PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT : SOCIAL STUDIES
529417701076	KOYALKAR SRIKANTH	PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT : SOCIAL STUDIES
529417701077	TOKALA SURESH	PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT : SOCIAL STUDIES
529417701086	DUMPALA SAILU	PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT : SOCIAL STUDIES
528117701077	MD AVEZ BABA	PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: TELUGU
528117701094	RADHA RANI	PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: TELUGU
528517701076	PURAM LAXMI	PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: TELUGU
528617701088	LAXMAN	PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: TELUGU

528617701089	Y SONTOSH	PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: TELUGU
528617701098	M LINGAM	PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: TELUGU
528817701090	ARE PRAVALIKA	PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: TELUGU
528817701097	PUNNAMAINA RAMESHCHARY	PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: TELUGU
528817701098	S SUNITHA	PEDAGOGY OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: TELUGU
528517701071	BAKKURU RAMYA	PEDAGOGT OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: ENGLISH
528517701072	BOORLA MOUNIKA	PEDAGOGT OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: ENGLISH
528517701073	O PADMA	PEDAGOGT OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: ENGLISH
528517701082	MADDURI DIVYAVENI	PEDAGOGT OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: ENGLISH
528517701083	K SHYLAJA KUMARI	PEDAGOGT OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: ENGLISH
528617701007	PANDENA SHAILAJA	PEDAGOGT OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: ENGLISH
528617701037	GANGONE GURUCHARAN	PEDAGOGT OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: ENGLISH
528617701079	EMMADI RAJITHA	PEDAGOGT OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: ENGLISH
528617701083	MUDDAM GANGANARSU	PEDAGOGT OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: ENGLISH
528817701061	MADDELA JHANSI RANI	PEDAGOGT OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: ENGLISH
528817701063	UDUTHA SANDHYA	PEDAGOGT OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: ENGLISH
528817701064	GAINI MOUNIKA	PEDAGOGT OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: ENGLISH
528817701082	JAGANNATHAM KAVITHA	PEDAGOGT OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: ENGLISH
528817701092	KAMALA BORIGAM	PEDAGOGT OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: ENGLISH
528916701025	SUTRAVE SUDEEP	PEDAGOGT OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: ENGLISH
528916701066	MOHD GOUSE	PEDAGOGT OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: ENGLISH
528917701001	WAJEED ALI	PEDAGOGT OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: ENGLISH
528917701042	RAMGIRI SHRUTHI	PEDAGOGT OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: ENGLISH
529217701072	ARSHIYA NAAZ	PEDAGOGT OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: ENGLISH
529317701016	TRIVEDULA VASANTHA	PEDAGOGT OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: ENGLISH
528617701061	M A ALEEM	PEDAGOGT OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: URDU
528917701075	MOHD SHAFI UDDIN	PEDAGOGT OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: URDU
529217701083	FARHANA BEGUM	PEDAGOGT OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: URDU
529217701089	MOHD SAIF ALI	PEDAGOGT OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: URDU
529217701094	NELOFER	PEDAGOGT OF SCHOOL SUBJECT: URDU
528315701057	GANAPURAM PAVAN KUMAR	ASSESMENT FOR LEARNING
528915701093	MAHESH KUMAR P	ASSESMENT FOR LEARNING

Sd/CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS